
S O U T H  L A K E  H I G H  S C H O O L  

SCREAMING EAGLE BANDS 
G R O V E L A N D ,  F L O R I D A  

www.slhsband.com 

 

EVENT / DATE Elementary Jazz Band Tour Tuesday, April 16, 2019 

LOCATION Mascotte, Pine Ridge, and Groveland Elementary Schools 

E V E N T  I T I N E R A R Y  

TIME EVENT LOCATION 

7:00am Call time / Load bus South Lake HS 

7:40am Travel Travel 

8:00am Arrive @ Gray / Load Bus Gray MS 

8:20am Travel Travel 

8:40am Arrive @ Mascotte / Set-Up Mascotte Elementary 

9:00am Performance Mascotte Elementary 

9:40am Tear down / Load bus Mascotte Elementary 

10:00am Travel Travel 

10:20am Arrive @ Hardee’s / Eat Hardee’s – Groveland 

11:20am Load Bus / Travel Travel 

11:40am Arrive @ Pine Ridge / Set-Up Pine Ridge Elementary 

12:00pm Performance Pine Ridge Elementary 

12:40pm Tear down / Load bus Pine Ridge Elementary 

1:00pm Travel Travel 

1:20pm Arrive @ Groveland / Set-Up Groveland Elementary 

1:40pm Performance Groveland Elementary 

2:20pm Tear down / Load bus Groveland Elementary 

2:40pm Travel Travel 

3:00pm Arrive @ Gray / Unload Bus Gray MS 

3:20pm Travel Travel 

3:40pm Arrive @ SLHS / Unload Bus South Lake HS 

4:00pm Dismissal South Lake HS 

NOTES 

- Students should bring $5.00-$10.00 to eat breakfast / lunch @ Hardee’s 
- Students are ambassadors of our respective schools and should act accordingly. 

 

 


